Eureka 4P Changeover Switch
- Degree of Protection; IP65
- Fulfills the load break up to 690V
- 60° Switching Angle
- Terminals Screw in open positions
- Complies to IEC/EN 60947-36
Eureka 4P Changeover Switch Datasheet
May 2021
Catalogue number:  UKT5-4P100
Eureka 4 Pole Changeover Switch Enclosed
Dimensions
Manufacturer GWR
Product Range Eureka 4P Changeover Switches
Switch Type Rotary, 60° Switching Angle
IP Rating IP65 (Enclosed)
Rated Current 100A
Rated Voltage 690V
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
Rated Impulse Voltage 6kV
Ratings 220-240V 18.5kW
AC-3 380-440V 37kW
500V 37kW
660-690V 37kW
Fuse Use Class J Fuse Only
65A@600VAC
5kA@600VAC
Pollution Degree 3
EMC Environment Environment Type A
Ambient Operating Temperatures -5°C to 40°C
Standards Conforming to
EN 60947, EN 60204-1, IEC 60947, IEC
60204-1
Certificates CE, CB, Semko, ISO9001: 2000
Properties
Tobin Electrical Components Pty. Ltd.
Telephone: (02) 8713 5200